
23. Nat. "Joh.-Gölz-Gedächtnisturnier"

Fahrenbach, 09.07.06

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lukas Schmitt RSC Laudenbach
0:45

02
PS 13:4

33
 1  3  0 13 1 3.II

2 Alexander Hast AV Schaafheim
SS 10:0

51
SS 9:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15  0 23 2 1.I

3 Michael Talnack KSC Hösbach
SS 8:0

54
3:35

11
0:25

02
 1  6  0 12 0 5.III

4 Okan Tekin ASC Ober-Ramstadt
1:00

03
0:45

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Nebi Pehlivan KSC Hösbach
0:10

02
TÜ 16:2

43 Fr
 1  4  0 16 2 4.II

2 Cedric Samstag KSV Bensheim
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2 10  0  7 0 2.I

3 David Hopp KSV Michelstadt
Fr

1:45

11
0:15

02
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Hast - Michael Talnack

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Cedric Samstag - David Hopp

1-Fr Nebi Pehlivan (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Michael Talnack KSC Hösbach 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 3 David Hopp KSV Michelstadt 0 6.00:40

Pool A 1 Lukas Schmitt RSC Laudenbach 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Nebi Pehlivan KSC Hösbach 0 4.01:00

Pool A 2 Alexander Hast AV Schaafheim 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Cedric Samstag KSV Bensheim 0 2.00:25

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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0
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5

 3 III

3

PS 13:4

3
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1 3 0 13

2 10 0 14

0 1 0 4

Pool B

 1 2
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1

SS 4:0

5
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TÜ 16:2
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1 4 0 16

2 10 0 7

0 1 0 2
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